

* BID TAB *

CFX PROJECT NO. 800-903E, CONTRACT NO. 001317

Goldenrod Road Milling and Resurfacing From Lee Vista Boulevard to Narcoossee Road

MASCI

HUBBARD

RANGER

LANE

PREFERRED

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
101 - 1	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$125,200.00	\$125,200.00	\$51,288.82	\$51,288.82	\$108,397.48	\$108,397.48	\$61,391.58	\$61,391.58	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00
102 - 1	1	LS	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	\$59,630.00	\$59,630.00	\$96,087.19	\$96,087.19	\$132,500.00	\$132,500.00	\$90,454.40	\$90,454.40	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00
102-99	154	ED	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY	\$23.50	\$3,619.00	\$13.52	\$2,082.08	\$14.00	\$2,156.00	\$14.87	\$2,289.98	\$12.00	\$1,848.00
104-20	1	LS	EROSION CONTROL	\$17,200.00	\$17,200.00	\$3,433.09	\$3,433.09	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$6,679.50	\$6,679.50	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
107-2	1.0	LS	MOWING	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$16,645.28	\$16,645.28	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,479.09	\$2,479.09	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
110-1-1	1.0	LS	CLEARING & GRUBBING	\$55,200.00	\$55,200.00	\$3,120.99	\$3,120.99	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$2,943.04	\$2,943.04	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00
327-70-6	42,317	SY	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH	\$2.25	\$95,213.25	\$2.90	\$122,719.30	\$2.25	\$95,213.25	\$3.33	\$140,915.61	\$2.50	\$105,792.50
337-7-83	3,491.2	TN	ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5	\$159.99	\$558,557.09	\$129.69	\$452,773.73	\$110.00	\$384,032.00	\$117.08	\$408,749.70	\$115.05	\$401,662.56
425-15-41	3	EA	INLET TOP, REPAIR, CURB INLET	\$2,750.00	\$8,250.00	\$3,120.99	\$9,362.97	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,819.59	\$14,458.77	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00
520-1-10	60	LF	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F	\$29.45	\$1,767.00	\$46.81	\$2,808.60	\$33.00	\$1,980.00	\$83.06	\$4,983.60	\$22.00	\$1,320.00
522-1	112	SY	SIDEWALK CONC, 4" THICK	\$49.65	\$5,560.80	\$62.42	\$6,991.04	\$48.00	\$5,376.00	\$172.93	\$19,368.16	\$88.00	\$9,856.00
570-1-2	1,715	SY	SOD (PERFORMANCE TURF)	\$8.10	\$13,891.50	\$10.00	\$17,150.00	\$6.90	\$11,833.50	\$8.94	\$15,332.10	\$10.00	\$17,150.00
630-2-11	25	LF	CONDUIT , F&I, OPEN TRENCH	\$9.50	\$237.50	\$12.91	\$322.75	\$22.00	\$550.00	\$8.06	\$201.50	\$6.50	\$162.50
630-2-12	635	LF	CONDUIT, F&I, DIRECTIONAL BORE	\$19.90	\$12,636.50	\$15.13	\$9,607.55	\$17.00	\$10,795.00	\$21.38	\$13,576.30	\$17.25	\$10,953.75
635-2-11	5	EA	PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13"x24" COVER SIZE	\$715.00	\$3,575.00	\$827.68	\$4,138.40	\$905.00	\$4,525.00	\$526.81	\$2,634.05	\$425.00	\$2,125.00
660-2-102	4	AS	LOOP ASSEMBLY , F&I, TYPE B	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$737.28	\$2,949.12	\$805.00	\$3,220.00	\$681.75	\$2,727.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00
660-2-106	2	AS	LOOP ASSEMBLY , F&I, TYPE F	\$1,350.00	\$2,700.00	\$766.73	\$1,533.46	\$840.00	\$1,680.00	\$1,487.47	\$2,974.94	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
660-4-11	5	EA	VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- VIDEO, F&I, CABINET EQUIPMENT	\$3,248.00	\$16,240.00	\$4,460.54	\$22,302.70	\$4,870.00	\$24,350.00	\$3,655.02	\$18,275.10	\$2,950.00	\$14,750.00
660-4-12	5	EA	VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- VIDEO, F&I, ABOVE GROUND EQUIPMENT	\$2,310.00	\$11,550.00	\$3,672.36	\$18,361.80	\$4,010.00	\$20,050.00	\$2,613.68	\$13,068.40	\$2,125.00	\$10,625.00
670-5-400	1	AS	TRAFFIC CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY, MODIFY	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$938.38	\$938.38	\$1,025.00	\$1,025.00	\$1,239.56	\$1,239.56	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
700-1-11	19	AS	SINGLE POST SIGN (F&I GROUND MOUNT) (LESS THAN 12SF)	\$425.00	\$8,075.00	\$309.57	\$5,881.83	\$340.00	\$6,460.00	\$402.85	\$7,654.15	\$325.00	\$6,175.00
700-1-12	12	AS	SINGLE POST SIGN (F&I GROUND MOUNT) (12SF-20SF)	\$1,327.00	\$15,924.00	\$1,119.66	\$13,435.92	\$1,225.00	\$14,700.00	\$1,222.69	\$14,672.28	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00
700-1-13	2	AS	SINGLE POST SIGN (F&I GROUND MOUNT) (20SF-30SF)	\$2,350.00	\$4,700.00	\$2,118.90	\$4,237.80	\$2,320.00	\$4,640.00	\$2,299.79	\$4,599.58	\$1,875.00	\$3,750.00
700-1-60	27	AS	SINGLE POST SIGN (REMOVE)	\$75.00	\$2,025.00	\$13.52	\$365.04	\$25.00	\$675.00	\$49.58	\$1,338.66	\$40.00	\$1,080.00
700-3-101	3	EA	SIGN PANEL, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$208.07	\$624.21	\$230.00	\$690.00	\$495.82	\$1,487.46	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
700-3-501	1	EA	SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, UP TO 12 SF	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$13.52	\$13.52	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$526.81	\$526.81	\$425.00	\$425.00
700-3-601	1	EA	SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$114.44	\$114.44	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$61.98	\$61.98	\$50.00	\$50.00
705-10-4	6	EA	OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 4	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$192.46	\$1,154.76	\$210.00	\$1,260.00	\$229.32	\$1,375.92	\$85.00	\$510.00
706-3	612	EA	RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS	\$4.00	\$2,448.00	\$4.16	\$2,545.92	\$3.30	\$2,019.60	\$4.96	\$3,035.52	\$4.00	\$2,448.00
711-11-141	0.257	GM	SKIP TRAFFIC STRIPE (THERMOPLASTIC)(WHITE)(6")(2'-4')	\$2,400.00	\$616.80	\$1,373.23	\$352.92	\$2,200.00	\$565.40	\$1,655.29	\$425.41	\$1,350.00	\$346.95
711-11-170	28	EA	DIRECTIONAL ARROWS (THERMOPLASTIC)	\$75.00	\$2,100.00	\$57.22	\$1,602.16	\$85.00	\$2,380.00	\$68.18	\$1,909.04	\$55.00	\$1,540.00
711-11-123	1,632	LF	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE (THERMOPLASTIC) (WHITE) (12")	\$3.50	\$5,712.00	\$1.75	\$2,856.00	\$3.65	\$5,956.80	\$2.05	\$3,345.60	\$1.65	\$2,692.80
711-11-124	1,097	LF	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE (THERMOPLASTIC) (WHITE) (18")	\$4.90	\$5,375.30	\$1.92	\$2,106.24	\$5.45	\$5,978.65	\$2.29	\$2,512.13	\$1.85	\$2,029.45
711-11-125	209	LF	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE (THERMOPLASTIC) (WHITE) (24")	\$7.00	\$1,463.00	\$3.12	\$652.08	\$7.25	\$1,515.25	\$3.72	\$777.48	\$3.00	\$627.00
711-11-224	185	LF	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE (THERMOPLASTIC) (YELLOW) (18")	\$4.90	\$906.50	\$1.92	\$355.20	\$5.45	\$1,008.25	\$2.29	\$423.65	\$1.85	\$342.25
711-14-125	373	LF	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE (PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC) (WHITE) (24")	\$19.00	\$7,087.00	\$14.56	\$5,430.88	\$18.00	\$6,714.00	\$17.35	\$6,471.55	\$14.00	\$5,222.00
711-14-160	19	EA	PAVEMENT MESSAGE (PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC)	\$199.00	\$3,781.00	\$338.11	\$6,424.09	\$220.00	\$4,180.00	\$402.85	\$7,654.15	\$325.00	\$6,175.00
711-14-170	19	EA	DIRECTIONAL ARROWS (PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC)	\$99.00	\$1,881.00	\$270.49	\$5,139.31	\$85.00	\$1,615.00	\$322.28	\$6,123.32	\$260.00	\$4,940.00
711-16-101	2.283	GM	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE (THERMOPLASTIC) (WHITE) (6")	\$3,975.00	\$9,074.93	\$4,119.71	\$9,405.30	\$5,870.00	\$13,401.21	\$4,902.17	\$11,191.65	\$3,975.00	\$9,074.93
711-16-102	0.653	GM	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE (THERMOPLASTIC) (WHITE) (8")	\$4,821.00	\$3,148.11	\$5,492.94	\$3,586.89	\$8,060.00	\$5,263.18	\$6,514.76	\$4,254.14	\$5,340.00	\$3,487.02
711-16-131	1.565	GM	SKIP TRAFFIC STRIPE (THERMOPLASTIC)(WHITE)(6")(10'-30')	\$1,230.00	\$1,924.95	\$1,373.23	\$2,149.10	\$2,014.00	\$3,151.91	\$1,630.98	\$2,552.48	\$1,325.00	\$2,073.63
711-16-201	1.668	GM	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE (THERMOPLASTIC) (YELLOW) (6")	\$3,975.00	\$6,630.30	\$4,119.71	\$6,871.68	\$5,850.00	\$9,757.80	\$4,914.50	\$8,197.39	\$3,965.00	\$6,613.62
711-16-202	0.077	GM	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE (THERMOPLASTIC) (YELLOW) (8")	\$4,880.00	\$375.76	\$5,492.99	\$422.96	\$7,360.00	\$566.72	\$6,799.74	\$523.58	\$5,490.00	\$422.73

711-17	2,660	SF	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	\$2.30	\$6,118.00	\$1.92	\$5,107.20	\$2.30	\$6,118.00	\$2.29	\$6,091.40	\$1.85	\$4,921.00
1080-24500	1	LS	UTILITY FIXTURE, VALVE ASSEMBLY, ADJUST/MODIFY	\$1,929.00	\$1,929.00	\$463.15	\$463.15	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$1,606.77	\$1,606.77	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
999-1	N/A	N/A	ALLOWANCE FOR DISPUTES REVIEW BOARD	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
999-2	N/A	N/A	WORK ORDER ALLOWANCE	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$1,199,978.29	\$1,030,915.85		\$1,053,000.00		\$1,028,554.48			\$946,691.68